
Product specification 
MPO-LC Jumpers

MPO-FLX LC 

Description
Hughes MPO/APC to 3x FLX DLC singlemode G657A2 jumpers. Compact, low-loss solution for dense
fibre distribution.
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Connector Specifica�ons  
Connector Type A MPO/APC/F/SM/6C 
Standard Loss ≤0.75dB 
Elite Loss ≤0.35dB  
Return Loss ≥60dB 
Connector type B FLX/DLC 
Elite Loss ≤0.3dB 
Return Loss ≥50dB 
Tesr Wavelength @1310/1550nm 
Repeatability ≤0.2dB 
Interchangeability ≤0.2dB 
Durability 800~1000 
Opera�ng Temperature -40~75ºC 
Cable Specifica�ons 
Fibre Type SM/G657A2 
Fibre Count 6C 
Sub-unit Dimension 3.0mm 
Sub-unit Material PVC 
Sub-unit Colour White 
Outer Jacket Dimension 5.0mm 
Outer Jacket Material LSZH 
Outer Jacket Colour Black 


